VLP SERIES 11” WIDTH
LOW PROFILE LINEAR
•	 Housing: Marine grade aluminum. Extruded backplate with
architectural yet rugged die cast end caps. End caps available in
round or square profiles.
•	 �Lens: Positive interlocking, extruded clear polycarbonate lens
with integral linear prisms. High impact polycarbonate material is
lighting grade and UV stabilized.  White opal lens also available.

Example:  VLP11 - R - 4 - 232 - EB - UNV - F1 - 1/2
Specifications
Ordering Information
Project
Catalog No.
Comments
Type
Specifier’s Reference
NSF®
LISTED
Lamp Type
	 17 – 17wT8 (24")
	 32 – 32wT8 (48")
	 14 – 14wT5 (24")
	 28 – 28wT5 (48")
	24HO – 24wT5HO
(24")
	54HO – 54wT5HO
(48")
No. Lamps/
Cross Section
2 – Two lamps
3 – Three lamps
4 – Four lamps
Series
VLP11 – 11”
Low
Profile
Linear
VLP11 – – – – – – –
Length
2 – 2 feet
4 – 4 feet
8 – (2) 4 foot
units field
connected
–
Morlite is a Philips group brand
* Specify voltage
Accessories
	Joiner-VLP11 – Joiner Band for Continuous Row Mounting
(One joiner band needed to join two units in the field)
	VLP11-CMA-2 – 2ft. Corner Mount Adapter
	VLP11-CMA-4 – 4ft. Corner Mount Adapter
	VLP11-CMA-8 – 8ft. Corner Mount Adapter
Continuous Row Mounting
Add as option to end of catalog number
	-RMB – Beginning Luminaire (Incl. 1 Joiner Band)
	-RMC – Center Luminaire (Incl. 1 Joiner Band)
	-RME – End Luminaire (No Joiner Band)
Voltage
	UNV – 120-277V
	347 – 347V
VLP SERIES 11” WIDTH
LOW PROFILE LINEAR
Photometry
Dimensions & Mounting